Amphenol
The Amphe-PPM is a rapid mate, push/pull connector which
provides positive mating in limited space and ease of use. The
design features of the Amphe-PPM allow consumers to save
cost in space savings and in installation.
Amphe-PPM, the high performance signal and power
interconnection solution, is ideally suited to many commercial
and industrial applications including, but not limited to:

S......designates socket contacts
Amphe-PPM Non-Sealed Connectors
HOW TO ORDER
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm)  Contacts
A 1.6 2
B 1 3
C 1 4
D 1 5
E 1 6
F 1 7
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm)  Contacts
A 1 2
B 1 3
C 0.8 4
D 0.8  5
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm)  Contacts
A 1.5 2
B 2.5 2
C 1 3
D 1.5 3
E 1 4
F 1.5 4
G 1 5
H 1 7
I 1 9
J 1  12
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm) Contacts
A 2.5  3
B 1.5  5
C  1.5 (3 contacts), 1 (5 contacts) 8
D 1 5
Series E1 E2
C N/A N/A 3 - 6.5 PG7
D 3 - 6.5 PG7 4 - 8 PG9
E  4 - 8 PG9 7 - 12 PG13.5
F 7 - 12  PG13.5  10 - 14 PG16
Diameters in mm
Table 4
Shell Size “F” 18mm
Table 3
Shell Size “E” 16mm
Table 2
Shell Size “D” 12mm
Table 1
Shell Size “C” 10mm
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm)  Contacts
A 1.6 2
B 1 3
C 1 4
D 1 5
E 1 6
F 1 7
Table 5
Shell Size “A” 12mm
Contact
Insert  Diameter  No. of
Arrangement  (mm)  Contacts
A 1.5 2
B 2.5 2
C 1 3
D 1.5 3
E 1 4
F 1.5 4